Subjects

Administrative Law

Agriculture

Arbitration, Dispute Resolution, Mediation & Conciliation

/International Commercial Arbitration

Banking Law
Negotiable Instruments Act

Civil Procedure Code
Limitations

Company Law

Competition Law

Computer Science
Data Processing

Computer Programming

Conflict of Laws/Private
International Law

Constitutional Law-India

Consumer Protection Law--India

Contracts & Agency
Copyright
Corporate Finance

Criminal law / I.P.C.
Criminal Procedure

Criminology
Victimology

Drafting (Conveyancing, Legal Drafting & Pleading)

Direct Tax
Income Tax

Class No.

342.06

338.1

347.09

346.082

346.096

347.05
347

346.066
343.0721
000

004

005

340.9

342.54

343.54071

346.02

346.0482

658.15

345
345.05

364
362.88

346.0438/808.06634

343.052



E-Commerce and Internet Law

Economics
Labor Economics
Financial Economics
Land
International Economics / Globalization
Agricultural Economics
Indian Agriculture

Election Law -- India
Electricity Law—India
Environment Law
Evidence
Family Law /Domestic Relations
Hindu Law
Muslim Law
Christian Law
Marriage & Divorce
Gender Studies
Health and Medicine Law
History (India)
Geography
Biography

Human/ Civil Rights
International Human Rights

Indirect Tax

Excise and Turnover Taxes
Customs taxes (Tariff)

Industrial Law

Insolvency

Insurance Law

343.0999

330

331

332

333

337

338.1

630.954
342.5407
343.540929
344.046
347.06
346.015
346.0150882945
346.0150882971
346.01609204
346.016

305.4
344.0321

954

910

920

323

341.48

343.055
343.056

343.5407

346.078

346.086



Intangible Property/
Intellectual Property Law
Copyright
Design Protection
Patents
Trademarks
International Criminal Law
International Relations
International Taxation/ Double Taxation

Interpretation of Statutes

Investment & Securities Law

Judicial Activism
Judicial Review

Jurisprudence

Juvenile Delinquency & the Law
Labour and Industrial Law

Literature-Fictions etc.

Management
Maritime (Shipping) Law
Marriage & Divorce

Media Law

Medical Malpractice (Negligence)--India
Military Law--India

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Negotiable Instruments Act

Parliamentary Procedures

346.048
346.0482
346.0484
346.0486
346.0488
345

327
343.0526
348.02

346.092

347.54012

349

340

364.36

344.01

800

650

343.096

346.016

343.099

344.540411

343.5401

500

346.096

328.1



Partnership
Joint Ventures

Patents

Petroleum & Mining Laws--India
Philosophy

Political Science

Property Law

Public Administration

Public International Law

Refugee Law

Religion

Sale of Goods, Law of

Social Security Law

Sociology

Space Law

Sports / Recreational Law
Torts

Trademarks

W.T.O. and International Trade

346.0682
346.07

346.0486

346.540468

100

320

346.043

352

341

341.486

200

346.04363

344.01

301

341.47

344.099

346.03

346.0488

382.92



