Subjects	Class No.
Administrative Law	342.06
Agriculture	338.1
Arbitration, Dispute Resolution, Mediation & Conciliation /International Commercial Arbitration	347.09
Banking Law Negotiable Instruments Act	346.082 346.096
Civil Procedure Code Limitations	347.05 347
Company Law	346.066
Competition Law	343.0721
Computer Science Data Processing Computer Programming	000 004 005
Conflict of Laws/Private International Law	340.9
Constitutional Law-India	342.54
<b>Consumer Protection LawIndia</b>	343.54071
Contracts & Agency	346.02
Copyright	346.0482
Corporate Finance	658.15
Criminal law / I.P.C. Criminal Procedure	345 345.05
Criminology Victimology	364 362.88
Drafting (Conveyancing, Legal Drafting & Pleading)	346.0438/808.06634
Direct Tax Income Tax	343.052

E-Commerce and Internet Law	343.0999
Economics	330
Labor Economics	331
Financial Economics	332
Land	333
International Economics / Globalization	337
Agricultural Economics	338.1
Indian Agriculture	630.954
Indian Agriculture	000.754
Election Law India	342.5407
Electricity Law—India	343.540929
Environment Law	344.046
Evidence	347.06
Family Law /Domestic Relations	346.015
Hindu Law	346.0150882945
Muslim Law	346.0150882971
Christian Law	346.01609204
Marriage & Divorce	346.016
Gender Studies	305.4
Health and Medicine Law	344.0321
History (India)	954
Geography	910
Biography	920
Diography	
Human/ Civil Rights	323
International Human Rights	341.48
Indirect Tax	
Excise and Turnover Taxes	343.055
Customs taxes (Tariff)	343.056
Industrial Law	343.5407
Insolvency	346.078
Insurance Law	346.086

Intangible Property/ Intellectual Property Law Copyright Design Protection Patents Trademarks	346.048 346.0482 346.0484 346.0486 346.0488
International Criminal Law	345
International Relations	327
International Taxation/ Double Taxation	343.0526
Interpretation of Statutes	348.02
Investment & Securities Law	346.092
Judicial Activism	347.54012
Judicial Review	349
Jurisprudence	340
Juvenile Delinquency & the Law	364.36
Labour and Industrial Law	344.01
Literature-Fictions etc.	800
Management	650
Maritime (Shipping) Law	343.096
Marriage & Divorce	346.016
Media Law	343.099
Medical Malpractice (Negligence)India	344.540411
Military LawIndia	343.5401
Natural Sciences & Mathematics	500
Negotiable Instruments Act	346.096
Parliamentary Procedures	328.1

Partnership Joint Ventures	346.0682 346.07
Patents	346.0486
Petroleum & Mining LawsIndia	346.540468
Philosophy	100
Political Science	320
Property Law	346.043
Public Administration	352
Public International Law	341
Refugee Law	341.486
Religion	200
Religion Sale of Goods, Law of	200 346.04363
Sale of Goods, Law of	346.04363
Sale of Goods, Law of Social Security Law	346.04363 344.01
Sale of Goods, Law of Social Security Law Sociology	346.04363 344.01 301
Sale of Goods, Law of Social Security Law Sociology Space Law	346.04363 344.01 301 341.47
Sale of Goods, Law of Social Security Law Sociology Space Law Sports / Recreational Law	346.04363 344.01 301 341.47 344.099